
Good News Friday 

Out of school stars 
 

 George—Silver and bronze Mathletics certificates. 

 Charlie—Two bronze Mathletics certificates. 

 Oscar—Bronze Mathletics certificate. 

 Felix—Won a swimming gala trophy. 

 Natasha and Erin—Got Blue Peter badges. 

 Molly—Won the gymnastics trophy. 

 Bella—Made a bag and pencil case and a notebook 

holder. 

 Mia—Made toy spaceships. 

 Megan—wrote a poem, got her first brownies badge on 

cooking and made a heart cushion. 

 Grace—Won the multi-sports trophy and did some 

maths at home. 

 Zoya—Won two silver and one gold medal for athletics 

competition. 

 Emma—Made a clay pot and painted and decorated it. 

 Isla—Spoke to Peppa Pig on live radio. 

 Lily—learnt to do card magic. 

Golden Ticket 

The winner was Isobel for doing tables when everyone 

else had gone. 

Top 10 Mathletes 

Freddie Grimmett 

Louis Grimmett 

Finlay Louis-Bell 

Myles Coe 

Jess Heathcote 

Talia Lee 

Chloe Smith 

Beth Harper 

Ben Sage 

Scarlett Kennedy 

Team point total 

Mandela — 1865 points 

Pankhurst – 1978 points 

Parks – 1823 points 

Wilberforce – 1691 points 

Team Points 

Mandela – 199 points 

Pankhurst— 192 points 

Parks – 168 points 

Wilberforce – 177 points 

By William Johnson and Charlie Lawrence Assembly Date: 17.11.17 

Points 

7545 

7051 

6110 

5401 

4588 

2930 

2916 

2490 

2397 

2324 



Stars of the Week 

 YR—Otto and Mabel 

 Y1—George and Thomas 

 Y2—Dulcie and James 

 Y3—Lucy and Dexter 

 Y4—Niamh and Ava 

 Y5—Mila, Talia, Jemma and 

Ben 

 Y6—Zaynab and Charlie 

 

Joke of the week 

Q: What do you call a funny mountain? 

A: A hill—arious 

In Monday’s Assembly 

We talked about children in need and Pudsey bear. 

Good News Friday 

Walkathon money for NSPCC 

We raised a whopping £300 for the NSPCC by running the Walkathon!  Well done everyone!!! 

 

Thank You!!! 


