# **Good News Friday**

By William Johnson and Charlie Lawrence

#### Out of school stars

- Θ George—Silver and bronze Mathletics certificates.
- Θ Oscar—Bronze Mathletics certificate.
- Θ Felix—Won a swimming gala trophy.
- Natasha and Erin—Got Blue Peter badges.
- Molly─Won the gymnastics trophy.
- Bella—Made a bag and pencil case and a notebook holder.
- Θ Mia—Made toy spaceships.
- Megan—wrote a poem, got her first brownies badge on cooking and made a heart cushion.
- Grace—Won the multi-sports trophy and did some maths at home.
- Zoya—Won two silver and one gold medal for athletics competition.
- ⊙ Emma—Made a clay pot and painted and decorated it.
- ⊙ Isla—Spoke to Peppa Pig on live radio.
- Θ Lily—learnt to do card magic.



Assembly Date: 17.11.17

Top 10 Mathletes	Points
Freddie Grimmett	7545
Louis Grimmett	7051
Finlay Louis-Bell	6110
Myles Coe	5401
Jess Heathcote	4588
Talia Lee	2930
Chloe Smith	2916
Beth Harper	2490
Ben Sage	2397
Scarlett Kennedy	2324

#### Golden Ticket

The winner was Isobel for doing tables when everyone else had gone.



#### **Team Points**

Mandela - 199 points

Pankhurst— 192 points

Parks - 168 points

Wilberforce – 177 points

### Team point total

Mandela — 1865 points

Pankhurst - 1978 points

Parks - 1823 points

Wilberforce – 1691 points

# **Good News Friday**



## Stars of the Week

- YR—Otto and Mabel
- Y1—George and Thomas
- Y2—Dulcie and James
- Y3—Lucy and Dexter
- Y4—Niamh and Ava
- Y5—Mila, Talia, Jemma and Ben
  - Y6—Zaynab and Charlie

#### Joke of the week

Q: What do you call a funny mountain?

A: A hill—arious

## In Monday's Assembly

We talked about children in need and Pudsey bear.

### Walkathon money for NSPCC

We raised a whopping £300 for the NSPCC by running the Walkathon! Well done everyone!!!

## Thank You!!!